9A. Action Date: August 13, 2006

SUBJECT: APPROVAL OF STUDENT CODE OF CONDUCT

BOARD GOAL: All students will achieve educational excellence.

All systems in the Keller Independent School District will be

effective, efficient, and accountable in support of the

district's mission.

FISCAL NOTE: None

Background Information:

- A committee was formed in March of 2007 to begin revisions of the Student Code of Conduct.
- The TASB model of the Student Code of Conduct was adopted by the committee.
- Revisions were made to the model to align with the existing Keller ISD Code of Conduct.
- Updates were made to comply with recent legislative changes.

Administrative Considerations:

 The final draft of the Keller ISD Code of Conduct has been reviewed and approved by legal counsel.

																				+-	

The administration recommends the Board of Trustees approves the Keller Student Code of Conduct as presented for the 2007-2008 school year.

Respectfully submitted,

Mark Smith

Executive Director of Secondary Administration